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NameSr. No. Seat No.

Merit List for        year

I II III IV Avg.

III

  ANSARI RAHBAR MD HAKIM KORESHA 9.70     1 3398356 9.80 9.338.40 9.40

  GUPTA RUPESH RAJKISHOR NILAM 9.60     2 3398369 9.10 9.139.60 8.20

  PRAJAPATI SONU BABULAL SAMPATH 9.20     3 3398395 9.30 9.059.80 7.90

/ AHIRE UPASHNA SANJAY PUSHPA 7.50     4 3398355 8.70 8.539.80 8.10

  DIPKE VISHAL SATVAJI ANNAPURNA 8.20     5 3398364 8.60 8.539.20 8.10

  MISHRA SUMEET KISHOR NISHA DEVI 8.20     6 3398384 9.50 8.409.00 6.90

  DHAMI HARSHIL ALPESHBHAI SANGITA 8.70     7 3398363 8.20 8.338.60 7.80

  SINGH PRAVIN KRISHNA SHUSHILA 7.90     8 3398408 8.00 8.058.90 7.40

  SHARMA SUNNY RAJESH RANJU 7.70     9 3398402 6.50 7.909.70 7.70

/ SHUKLA KHUSHBU VIJAY MEENA 7.40    10 3398403 8.30 7.838.40 7.20

  PANDEY VIKASH HARENDRA MRUDULA 6.40    11 3398391 7.50 7.709.30 7.60

  MISHRA ANKIT BINAY ANJU MISHRA 7.10    12 3398380 7.90 7.659.20 6.40

  RAI KULDEEP SURENDRA NIRMALA 7.10    13 3398400 6.80 7.659.00 7.70

/ GUPTA NANDANI MANOJ NIRMALA 7.10    14 3398367 8.50 7.638.90 6.00

/ MISHRA NEHA SANTOSH SANJU 7.80    15 3398383 7.10 7.608.60 6.90

  CHOUBEY SHUBHAM DHURENDAR NEETU 7.40    16 3398361 8.00 7.407.90 6.30

  RATHORE KARANSINGH BHAWANISINGH

MAMTASINGH
6.60    17 3398401 6.90 7.409.00 7.10

/ PRASAD KHUSHI VIVEKANAND SANGEETA 6.50    18 3398397 7.50 7.339.10 6.20

  MORYA ASHISH ASHOK SHASHIKALA 5.40    19 3398385 8.20 7.139.10 5.80
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